
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

JUNE 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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World Environment Day 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Reopens 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

International Yoga Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JULY 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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National Doctor’s Day 

 

 

 

 

Blue Day (Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 

 

Malala Day 

 

 

Kamarajar Day/ Educational Development Day 

Holiday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit test - 1 Begins 

 

APJ Abdul Kalam Day 

 

International Tigers Day (Pre-Primary) 

Unit test - 1 Ends 

 

 

 

 



 

AUGUST 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun  

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

SPL, ASPL & Houses Election 

 

 

 

 

PTM -1 

International  Friendship Day 

 

Moharram - Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

Independence Day 

 

 

 

Krishna Jayanthi/ Photography Day- Holiday 

Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ganesha Chathurthi - Holiday 

 

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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Sun  

Mon 
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Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 

 

 

 

 

Teacher’s Day 

 

 

International Literacy Day 

 

Grandparents Day Celebration (Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Student Led Conference ( SLC ) - 1 

 

Unit test - 2 Begins 

 

Yellow Day (Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 



OCTOBER 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
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14 
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Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun  

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun  

Mon 

 

Unit Test - 2 Ends 

Gandhi Jayanthi 

World Animal Day (Pre-Primary) 

Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday 

Ayudha pooja - Holiday 

 

 

 

Miladi Nabi/ World Post Office Day 

 

International Day of Girl Child 

 

 

 

Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holiday 

 

Deepavali - Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rhymes Day (Pre-Primary) 

 

 



NOVEMBER 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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7 

8 
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21 
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Sun  

Mon 
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Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun  

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MOY (Middle of the year) Examination Begins 

 

 

National Education Day 

 

MOY (Middle of the year) Examination Ends 

 

Children’s Day 

 

 

 

Traffic Day (Pre-Primary) 

Holiday  

 

 

 

 

Thanksgiving Day 

 

PTM-2 / Language Enrichment Day 

 

 

Rainbow Day (Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 



DECEMBER 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun  

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 
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Thurs 
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Sat 

Sun  

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

 

Balloon Day(Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 

 

Founder’s Day 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit Test - 3 Begins 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit Test - 3 Ends 

National Maths Day 

Farmer’s Day 

Math week Celebration 

Christmas - Holiday 

Winter Vacation Begins 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JANUARY 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
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Mon 
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Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun  

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thurs 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

New Year 2023 - Holiday 

School Reopens 

 

Police Station Visit (Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Road Safety Week 

National Youth Day/ Swamy Vivekananda Birth Day 

Pongal Celebration 

Holiday 

Pongal - Holiday 

Uzhavar thirunaal/ Thiruvalluvar Dhinam - Holiday 

Kaanum Pongal - Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

Subhash Chandra Bose Birth Anniversary 

Kite Day (Pre-Primary) 

 

Republic Day -   Holiday 

 

Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 



FEBRUARY 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 
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28 
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Mon 

Tue 

 

 

Red Day (Pre-Primary) 

 

Thai Poosam 

 

 

 

 

 

Holiday 

 

Unit Test- 4 Begins 

 

 

 

 

Unit Test- 4 Ends 

 

 

International Mother Language Day 

Vegetable and Fruit day (Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 

 

National Science Day / Student Led Conference(SLC) - 1 

/ PTM -3 

 

 

 

 



MARCH 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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Thurs 

Fri 

 

World Book Day 

World Wild Life Day (Pre-Primary) 

 

 

 

 

International Women’s Day 

 

 

Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

World Oral Health Day 

World Puppetry Day – Puppet show (Pre-Primary) 

Telugu New Year – Holiday 

EOY (End of the year) Examination Begins 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EOY (End of the year) Examination Ends 

 

 

 



APRIL 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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Annual Day 2022-23 

 

 


